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LEN EUROPEAN JUNIOR ARTISTIC SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS 2023

TEAM TECHNICAL ROUTINE FINAL S
european Technical Routine JUNIOR o
aquatics ~Pn
Judges
Referee Assistant Referee
BROOIJMANS, ANNEMIEK BRENNER, CHRISTIANE
Panel 1 Panel 2 Controllers
CEDEN, ORKIDE COOMBS, GEORGINE DTC MONTERO, ANA
JUETZ, DEBORAH TASENDE, CRISTINA DTC GAMZARDIA, NINO
HEILAND, ANNIKEN S SILETIC, TIHANA DTC KORNBICHLER, GABRIELE
BRESCI, ELENA VAN DER GUCHT, EVI STC STRAVAKOU, ELENI
KARAKOUSI, PANDORA NIKOLAICHUK, OLGA STC VANDOR, CSILLA
STC GAUCI, GAIL
Results
Pos. Team Panel Judges Points Pen. Total Dif.
1 SPAIN: E 1 (DD: 2.6 | FM: 0.7) 8.75 9:00 8.50 8-60 8.00 15.3183 237.6250
Maria BOFILL STRUB (Competitor) (2005) E 2 (DD: 2.5 | FM: 0.8) 8.00 8:50 8.25 8.00 %-50 16.1667
Rocio CALLE GARCIA (Competitor) (2007) E 3 (DD: 2.6 | FM: 0.8) 8.758.25 %75 7.75 7.75 16.4667
Isabel Shuang CUI XU (Competitor) (2007) E 4 (DD: 5.3 | FM: 0.4) #+457.757.50 7.75 7-00 16.2533
Meritxell FERRE GASET (Competitor) (2006) E5(DD: 2.9 | FM: 0.8) 8.25 8:50 8.00 775 8.00 18.7533
Chiara Lee GOMEZ ALVAREZ (Competitor) (2006) E 6 (DD: 5 | FM: 0.4) 8.50 7.75 8.00 7.50 700 15.5000
Aurora LAZARO CABALEIRO (Competitor) (2006) E 7 (DD: 2.6 | FM: 0.8) 875 8.00 8.25 7.75 750 16.6400
Lilou LLUI VALETTE (Competitor) (2006) E 8 (DD: 2.4 | FM: 0.8) 875 8.00 7.50 8.00 7:25 15.0400
Valeria PARRA TELEGINA (Competitor) (2005) E 9 (DD: 5.05 | FM: 0.4) 8.507.50 7.75 7.75 6.75 15.4867
Irene GARRIDO BENET (Reserve) (2005) Synchronization 5.40
Marina SARMIENTO FIGUEREDO (Reserve) (2007) Elements total 140.2250
CH (FM: 1.8) 875 8.50 8.50 8-00 8.50 45.9000
P (FM: 1) 9.00 8:258.75 8.50 8.75 26.0000
T (FM: 1) 8.50 875 8.75 +#58.25 25.5000
Artistic Imp. total 97.4000
2 ITALY: E 1 (DD: 2.6 | FM: 0.7) 8-758.00 8.50 +#5 7.75 14.7117 207.5483 30.0767
Beatrice ANDINA (Competitor) (2005) E 2 (DD: 2.5 | FM: 0.8) 8.75 8.25 8.25 8.00 25 16.3333
ARIANNA DI LECCE (Competitor) (2005) E 3 (BM: 0.5 | FM: 0.4) 8:50 8.25 8.25 8:00 8.25 01.6500
Beatrice ESEGIO (Competitor) (2004) E 4 (DD: 2.6 | FM: 0.8) 9.00 8.00 8.00 %75 7.75 16.4667
Alessia MACCHI (Competitor) (2004) E 5 (DD: 5.6 | FM: 0.4) 8.75 8.25 8.25 8.00 8.00 18.2933
Giorgia Lucia MACINO (Competitor) (2004) E 6 (DD: 2.4 | FM: 0.8) 8-+757.758.00 7.75 25 15.0400
Susanna PEDOTTI (Competitor) (2004) E 7 (DD: 2.6 | FM: 0.8) 850 775 8.50 8.00 8.25 17.1600
Flaminia VERNICE (Competitor) (2007) E 8 (DD: 2.9 | FM: 0.8) 8.75 7-75 8.00 8.00 8.00 18.5600
Guilia VERNICE (Competitor) (2005) E 9 (BM: 0.5 | FM: 0.4) 8.757.75 8.25 7.75 :50 01.5833
Greta GITTO (Reserve) (2006) Synchronization 5.90
Maria RIZEA SARAH (Reserve) (2007) Elements total 113.8983
CH (FM: 1.8) 8-50 8.00 8.00 75 8.25 43.6500
P (FM: 1) 925 8:00 8.50 8.00 8.50 25.0000
T (FM: 1) 9:00 8.50 8:25 8.25 8.25 25.0000
Artistic Imp. total 93.6500
3 FRANCE: E 1 (DD: 2.15 | FM: 0.7) 8-758.257%258.007.75 12.0400 199.7533 37.8717
Angeline BERTINELLI (Competitor) (2005) E 2 (DD: 2.4 | FM: 0.8) 8.758.00 8.00 8.25 25 15.5200
Jeanne CLAIR (Competitor) (2006) E 3 (BM: 0.5 | FM: 0.4) 8:257.757.75 7.75 675 01.5500
Sasha COMTE (Competitor) (2004) E 4 (DD: 2.6 | FM: 0.8) 8.758.00 7.50 8.00 7-00 16.2933
Oriane JAILLARDON (Competitor) (2005) E 5 (DD: 2.6 | FM: 0.8) 8.507.758.00 7.75 %25 16.2933
Romane LUNEL (Competitor) (2004) E 6 (DD: 5.55 | FM: 0.4) 825 7.50 7.50 7.50 760 16.6500
Prune TAPIE (Competitor) (2007) E 7 (DD: 2.9 | FM: 0.8) 8.25 7.75 8.00 750 7.75 18.1733
Lou THUILLIER (Competitor) (2008) E 8 (DD: 2.5 | FM: 0.8) 8.757.75 7.75 8.00 7-00 15.6667
Manon VENTURI (Competitor) (2006) E 9 (BM: 0.5 | FM: 0.4) 8.007.00 7.25 7.75 6:50 01.4667
Emma HENNICHE (Reserve) (2007) Synchronization 7.20
Louise-Lou ROBACHE (Reserve) (2006) Elements total 106.4533
CH (FM: 1.8) 8.50 8.25 875 %25 8.00 44.5500
P (FM: 1) 8-50 8.00 8.50 %25 8.25 24.7500
T(FM: 1) 8.00 8.00 825 725 8.00 24.0000
Artistic Imp. total 93.3000
4 ISRAEL: E 1 (DD: 2.6 | FM: 0.7) 8.00 8.00 8:25 8.00 %560 14.5600 195.2500 42.3750
Yogev DAGAN (Competitor) (2007) E 2 (DD: 2.6 | FM: 0.8) 775 7.25 7.50 7-60 7.25 15.2533
Mariia DIACHENKO (Competitor) (2007) E 3 (DD: 6.15 | FM: 0.4) 75 7.00 7.00 6-+#5 7.00 17.2200
Catherine KUNIN (Competitor) (2006) E 4 (DD: 2.5 | FM: 0.8) 7.25 7:50 7.50 7.50 6:50 14.8333
Alexandra LERMAN (Competitor) (2008) E 5 (DD: 2.6 | FM: 0.8) 8-00 760 7.25 7.00 7.00 14.7333
Aya MAZOR (Competitor) (2007) E 6 (DD: 2.4 | FM: 0.8) 750 6.75 7.25 6.75 6.75 13.2800
Neta RUBICHEK (Competitor) (2006) E 7 (DD: 6 | FM: 0.4) 775 7.00 7.50 6.75 6:50 17.0000
Shani SHARAIZIN (Competitor) (2005) E 8 (DD: 2.9 | FM: 0.8) 7-25 6.75 7.25 6:50 6.50 15.8533
Michelle STRUZH (Competitor) (2007) E 9 (BM: 0.5| FM: 0.4) 425 6-756.75 6.75 7.00 01.3667
Noa MIZRACHI (Reserve) (2008) Synchronization 11.90
Shaya SAR SHALOM NECHMAD (Reserve) (2007) Elements total 112.2000
CH (FM: 1.8) 7.50 7.50 7.25 645 +#5 40.0500
P (FM: 1) 7.257.257.25 760 75 21.7500
T (FM: 1) 7.257.00 7.00 625 75 21.2500
Artistic Imp. total 83.0500
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5 SLOVAKIA: E 1(DD: 2.15| FM: 0.7) 8.00 845 #607.757.75 11.7892 184.5592 53.0658
Veronika ASVANYIOVA (Competitor) (2008) E 2 (DD: 2.5 | FM: 0.8) +257.256257.257.25 14.5000
Michaela BERNATHOVA (Competitor) (2008) E 3 (DD: 4.75 | FM: 0.4) 775 7.25 6:25 7.00 7.50 13.7750
Chiara DIKY (Competitor) (2004) E 4 (DD: 2.3 | FM: 0.8) 7.50 7.00 6:25 6.75 %75 13.0333
Lea Anna KRAJCOVICOVA (Competitor) (2007) E 5 (DD: 2.6 | FM: 0.8) 7-25 7.00 6-00 6.75 7.00 14.3867
Hana MARKUSOVA (Competitor) (2008) E 6 (BM: 0.5| FM: 0.4) 750 7.25 575 6.50 6.75 01.3667
Linda MCDONNELL (Competitor) (2004) E 7 (DD: 2.4 | FM: 0.8) 750 7.00 6-50 6.50 6.75 12.9600
Zofia STRAPEKOVA (Competitor) (2008) E 8 (DD: 2.9 | FM: 0.8) #257.256506.757.25 16.4333
Liza ZEMANOVA (Competitor) (2007) E 9 (DD: 4.95 | FM: 0.4) 725 6.75 6:00 6.50 7.00 13.3650
Johanka LAJCAKOVA (Reserve) (2008) Synchronization 11.10
Elements total 100.5092
CH (FM: 1.8) 450 +257.50 7.25 7.50 40.0500
P (FM: 1) #50 725 7.25 7.50 7.50 22.2500
T (FM: 1) +257007.257.257.25 21.7500
Artistic Imp. total 84.0500
6 SWITZERLAND: E 1 (DD: 2.55 | FM: 0.7) 8.00 7.75 8:50 7.75 %50 13.9825 184.5458 53.0792
Anna-Sophia AESCHBACHER (Competitor) (2007) E 2 (DD: 2.5 | FM: 0.8) 8.00 7.75 8.00 8.00 7:25 15.8333
Melody HALBEISEN (Competitor) (2007) E 3 (BM: 0.5 | FM: 0.4) 7.75 7.75 7.75 8-00 7-00 01.5500
Lana HEIZMANN (Competitor) (2005) E 4 (DD: 2.3 | FM: 0.8) 825 750 8.25 7.50 8.00 14.5667
Ixchel HONER (Competitor) (2007) E 5 (DD: 2.6 | FM: 0.8) 7.50 7.50 ##5 7.75 725 15.7733
Aimee MICHEL (Competitor) (2007) E 6 (DD: 3.65 | FM: 0.4) 8.00 7.75 8:25 7.75 7-00 11.4367
Lilou SCHENK (Competitor) (2007) E 7 (DD: 2.4 | FM: 0.8) 7.00 7.25 775 7.25 6:25 13.7600
Svea URSPRUNG (Competitor) (2005) E 8 (DD: 2.9 | FM: 0.8) 775 7.50 7.75 7.50 675 17.5933
Shirley ZAHND (Competitor) (2004) E 9 (BM: 0.5 | FM: 0.4) 750 750 7.50 7.50 7.50 01.5000
Marie BOULLARD (Reserve) (2007) Synchronization 9.50
Malya CHENAUX (Reserve) (2007) Penalty 2.00
Elements total 94.4958
CH (FM: 1.8) 850 7.75 %25 8.25 7.50 42.3000
P (FM: 1) 875 7.50 8.00 8.75 25 24.2500
T (FM: 1) 8:507.50 7.75 8.25 25 23.5000
Artistic Imp. total 90.0500
7 PORTUGAL: E1(BM: 0.5| FM:0.7) 7.757.00 825 7.25 5:50 02.5667 170.8600 66.7650
Lara BOTELHO (Competitor) (2006) E 2 (DD: 4.55 | FM: 0.4) 7-257.00 7.00 6.75 650 12.5883
Anna CARVALHO (Competitor) (2006) E 3 (DD: 2.9 | FM: 0.8) 725 6.75 7.25 650 6.75 16.0467
Margarida CASTRO (Competitor) (2008) E 4 (DD: 2.5 | FM: 0.8) 6.75 700 6.75 6:50 6.75 13.5000
Ines DUBINI (Competitor) (2005) E 5 (DD: 2.6 | FM: 0.8) 7-00 6.75 7.00 6:25 6.50 14.0400
Carlota FONSECA (Competitor) (2005) E 6 (DD: 2.3 | FM: 0.8) 7.00 675 775 6.75 7.00 12.7267
Sofia MOREIRA (Competitor) (2008) E 7 (DD: 2.4 | FM: 0.8) 6.50 7.00 %-50 6.50 6:25 12.8000
Matilde PINTO SOUSA (Competitor) (2007) E 8 (DD: 2.53 | FM: 0.4) 7.00 7.00 725 6:25 7.25 07.1683
Joana ROSA DAMMAN (Competitor) (2007) E 9 (DD: 3.1 | FM: 0.4) 7.00 6.75 750 6-50 6.75 08.4733
Synchronization 9.50
Elements total 90.4100
CH (FM: 1.8) 8:00 7.50 %00 7.00 7.00 38.7000
P (FM: 1) 7.25 750 7.00 650 6.75 21.0000
T(FM: 1) +757.256.75 625 6.75 20.7500
Artistic Imp. total 80.4500
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